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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ballistic Puffins

Mike's Maniacs

Rolando's Blackmen
Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Wise Guys

Andy's Aliens

Rolando's Blackmen
Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Ballistic Puffins

Rolando's Blackmen

Wise Guys

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mike's Maniacs

Ballistic Puffins

Wise Guys

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Rolando's Blackmen
Tony's Tigers

Ballistic Puffins

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ballistic Puffins

Wise Guys

Mike's Maniacs

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ballistic Puffins

Tony's Tigers

Andy's Aliens

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Rolando's Blackmen
Mike's Maniacs

Andy's Aliens

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Rolando's Blackmen

Wise Guys

Andy's Aliens

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
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153
193

75

92
148
110
144

178

83
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118
163

162
127
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90
165
134
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119
126
137
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Andy's Aliens
Tony's Tigers
Wise Guys
D-Lioncats

Mike's Maniacs
D-Lioncats
Tony's Tigers
Ballistic Puffins

D-Lioncats
Mike's Maniacs
Tony's Tigers
Andy's Aliens

Andy's Aliens
Tony's Tigers
D-Lioncats
Rolando's Blackmen

D-Lioncats
Andy's Aliens
Mike's Maniacs
Wise Guys

Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens
D-Lioncats

Tony's Tigers

Wise Guys
D-Lioncats
Rolando's Blackmen
Mike's Maniacs

Wise Guys
Tony's Tigers
Ballistic Puffins
D-Lioncats

Tony's Tigers
Mike's Maniacs
D-Lioncats
Ballistic Puffins
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102
153

96
130

141
120
140

99

99
161
167
212

111
113
89
82

108
115

83
124

149

99
128
121

130
126
151
141

110
181
148
109

102
156
144
112
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Rolando's Blackmen
D-Lioncats

Tony's Tigers
Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mike's Maniacs

Wise Guys

Ballistic Puffins

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Rolando's Blackmen

Tony's Tigers

Ballistic Puffins

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Ballistic Puffins

Wise Guys

Mike's Maniacs

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Ballistic Puffins

Tony's Tigers

Andy's Aliens

Mitch's Bitches

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Ballistic Puffins

Mike's Maniacs

Andy's Aliens

Wise Guys

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Andy's Aliens

D-Lioncats

Ballistic Puffins

Tony's Tigers

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Rolando's Blackmen

Tony's Tigers

D-Lioncats

Mike's Maniacs

133
115
119
135

109
82
7
77

120

78
144
129

103

82
146
152

100
103
206
111

92
168
100
162

156
123
143
179

163
104

99
107
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VS
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Mike's Maniacs
Ballistic Puffins
Wise Guys
Andy's Aliens

Andy's Aliens
D-Lioncats

Tony's Tigers
Rolando's Blackmen

D-Lioncats
Andy's Aliens
Mike's Maniacs
Wise Guys

Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens
D-Lioncats

Tony's Tigers

Wise Guys
D-Lioncats
Rolando's Blackmen
Mike's Maniacs

D-Lioncats

Mitch's Bitches
Tony's Tigers
Rolando's Blackmen

Wise Guys

Mike's Maniacs
Mitch's Bitches
Rolando's Blackmen

Andy's Aliens
Wise Guys
Mitch's Bitches
Ballistic Puffins
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81
165
104
156

105

55
156
141

181
131
135
193

229
149
155
172

173
77
98
87

121
124
173
202

130

67
108
128

111
120
125
139



