

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

19th Floor Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:13 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ballistic Puffins	80	VS	Andy's Aliens	102
Mike's Maniacs	127	VS	Tony's Tigers	153
Rolando's Blackmen	174	VS	Wise Guys	96
Mitch's Bitches	107	vs	D-Lioncats	130
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Wise Guys	134	VS	Mike's Maniacs	141
Andy's Aliens	141	VS	D-Lioncats	120
Rolando's Blackmen	129	VS	Tony's Tigers	140
Mitch's Bitches	90	vs	Ballistic Puffins	99
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Ballistic Puffins	153	VS	D-Lioncats	99
Rolando's Blackmen	153	VS	Mike's Maniacs	161
Wise Guys	193	VS	Tony's Tigers	167
Mitch's Bitches	75	VS	Andy's Aliens	212
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Mike's Maniacs	92	VS	Andy's Aliens	111
Ballistic Puffins	148	VS	Tony's Tigers	113
Wise Guys	110	VS	D-Lioncats	89
Mitch's Bitches	144	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	82
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Rolando's Blackmen	178	VS	D-Lioncats	108
Tony's Tigers	83	VS	Andy's Aliens	115
Ballistic Puffins	124	VS	Mike's Maniacs	83
Mitch's Bitches	164	VS	Wise Guys	124
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ballistic Puffins	185	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	149
Wise Guys	184	VS	Andy's Aliens	99
Mike's Maniacs	118	VS	D-Lioncats	128
Mitch's Bitches	163	VS	Tony's Tigers	121
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Ballistic Puffins	162	VS	Wise Guys	130
Tony's Tigers	127	VS	D-Lioncats	126
Andy's Aliens	159	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	151
Mitch's Bitches	135	vs	Mike's Maniacs	141
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Rolando's Blackmen	191	VS	Wise Guys	110
Mike's Maniacs	90	VS	Tony's Tigers	181
Andy's Aliens	165	VS	Ballistic Puffins	148
Mitch's Bitches	134	vs	D-Lioncats	109
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Rolando's Blackmen	190	VS	Tony's Tigers	102
Wise Guys	119	VS	Mike's Maniacs	156
Andy's Aliens	126	VS	D-Lioncats	144
Mitch's Bitches	137	vs	Ballistic Puffins	112



19th Floor Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:13 AM ET

Rolando's Blackmen	133	vs	Mike's Maniacs	81
D-Lioncats	115	VS	Ballistic Puffins	165
Tony's Tigers	119	VS	Wise Guys	104
Mitch's Bitches	135	VS	Andy's Aliens	156
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Mike's Maniacs	109	VS	Andy's Aliens	105
Wise Guys	82	VS	D-Lioncats	55
Ballistic Puffins	77	VS	Tony's Tigers	156
Mitch's Bitches	77	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	141
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Rolando's Blackmen	120	VS	D-Lioncats	181
Tony's Tigers	78	VS	Andy's Aliens	131
Ballistic Puffins	144	VS	Mike's Maniacs	135
Mitch's Bitches	129	vs	Wise Guys	193
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ballistic Puffins	103	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	229
Wise Guys	82	VS	Andy's Aliens	149
Mike's Maniacs	146	VS	D-Lioncats	155
Mitch's Bitches	152	vs	Tony's Tigers	172
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Ballistic Puffins	100	VS	Wise Guys	173
Tony's Tigers	103	VS	D-Lioncats	77
Andy's Aliens	206	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	98
Mitch's Bitches	111	VS	Mike's Maniacs	87
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Ballistic Puffins	92	VS	D-Lioncats	121
Mike's Maniacs	168	VS	Mitch's Bitches	124
Andy's Aliens	100	VS	Tony's Tigers	173
Wise Guys	162	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	202
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Andy's Aliens	156	VS	Wise Guys	130
D-Lioncats	123	VS	Mike's Maniacs	67
Ballistic Puffins	143	VS	Mitch's Bitches	108
Tony's Tigers	179	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	128
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Rolando's Blackmen	163	VS	Andy's Aliens	111
Tony's Tigers	104	VS	Wise Guys	120
D-Lioncats	99	VS	Mitch's Bitches	125
Mike's Maniacs	107	VS	Ballistic Puffins	139